Position

Assistant Chief Building Officer

Engineering Technician IV

Plan Examiner Il
Building Inspector |l
Building Inspector |l
Plan Examiner |

Plan Examiner I

Other Positions Held City

Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced

Department

Inspection Services
Inspection Services
Inspection Services
Inspection Services
Inspection Services
Inspection Services

Inspection Services

Total Wages

$101,926
$68,146
$67,061
$61,446
$61,393
$57,170
$48,746

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,966
$23,702
$29,356
$22,714
$28,521
$10,546
$26,384



