Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Chief Building Officer		Merced	Inspection Services	\$101,926	\$28,966
Engineering Technician IV		Merced	Inspection Services	\$68,146	\$23,702
Plan Examiner II		Merced	Inspection Services	\$67,061	\$29,356
Building Inspector II		Merced	Inspection Services	\$61,446	\$22,714
Building Inspector II		Merced	Inspection Services	\$61,393	\$28,521
Plan Examiner I		Merced	Inspection Services	\$57,170	\$10,546
Plan Examiner II		Merced	Inspection Services	\$48,746	\$26,384